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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fredericksburg Academy 177.00 Highland Hawks59.00

Trinity Christian School 106.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 95.00 Highland Hawks56.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 113.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity105.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 102.00 Steward Spartans61.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 113.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

Fredericksburg Academy 162.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity81.00

Fredericksburg Academy 167.00 Randolph-Macon Academy89.00

Fredericksburg Academy 175.00 Steward Spartans63.00

Fredericksburg Academy 167.00 Trinity Christian School82.00

Trinity Christian School 101.00 Steward Spartans72.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 97.00 Trinity Christian School95.00

Steward Spartans 87.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

Fredericksburg Academy 197.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 164.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 120.00 Trinity Christian School108.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 127.00 Steward Spartans82.00

Highland Hawks 83.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

Trinity Christian School 102.00 Highland Hawks70.00

Steward Spartans 77.00 Highland Hawks66.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 127.00 Highland Hawks80.00

Women

Fredericksburg Academy 178.00 Wakefield Country Day8.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 125.00 Randolph-Macon Academy36.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 119.00 Steward Spartans20.00

Trinity Christian School 158.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity64.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 125.00 Wakefield Country Day8.00

Fredericksburg Academy 149.00 Highland Hawks87.00

Fredericksburg Academy 175.00 Randolph-Macon Academy34.00

Fredericksburg Academy 175.00 Steward Spartans16.00

Trinity Christian School 136.00 Fredericksburg Academy115.00

Highland Hawks 107.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity77.00

Highland Hawks 127.00 Randolph-Macon Academy35.00
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Women
Highland Hawks 123.00 Steward Spartans16.00

Trinity Christian School 151.00 Highland Hawks75.00

Highland Hawks 126.00 Wakefield Country Day8.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 55.00 Steward Spartans28.00

Trinity Christian School 170.00 Randolph-Macon Academy31.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 60.00 Wakefield Country Day16.00

Trinity Christian School 171.00 Steward Spartans13.00

Fredericksburg Academy 154.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity78.00

Trinity Christian School 172.00 Wakefield Country Day7.00

Steward Spartans 28.00 Wakefield Country Day10.00


